Canterbury Jumping & Show Hunter
Championships

SHOW SECRETARY
Jess Bartlett
sjcanterbury@outlook.co.nz

Number & Name Customer
Rider

294 Jaimee adams Adams, Raewyn
32 Ashlee Pow Aitken, Tracy
224 Rose Alfeld Alfeld, Rose
283 Mandy Mead Allan, Pip

273 Sami Mead Allan, Pip

169 Livvie Allen Allen, Gemma
147 Kayla Allington Allington, Ruth
88 Georgia Allison Allison, Bridget
113 Hugo Anderson Anderson, Fiona
171 lucinda askin Askin, Luci

241 Sienna Aukusitino Aukusitino, Tyler
43 Brianna Bailey Bailey, Angela
275 abbey baker Baker, Abigail
239 Scarlet Baker Baker, Emma
186 Matilda Baker Baker, Emma
103 Harriet Baker Baker, Emma
85 Gayle Baker Baker, Gayle
220 Rachael Banks Banks, Rachael
46 Brigitte Barnes Barnes, Brigitte
243 Sonya Benison Benison, Jo

929 Hannah Bennett Bennett, Belinda
172 Lucy Bennett Bennett, Belinda
233 Sarah Bennetts Bennetts, Sarah
117 Isla Swords Beswick, Jo

136 Kate Bird Bird, Kate

279 Francesca Bishell Bishell, Sarah
278 Sophia Hill Bishell, Sarah
259 Suzanne Black Black, Suzanne
86 Gemma Blackburn Blackburn, Sarah
284 Faith Blakemore Blakemore, Faith
280 Jolene Bonner-Vaitaki Bonner, Lillian
256 Summer Borrie Borrie, Summer
28 Annalise Bowden Bowden, Su

50 Carl Bowden Bowden, Su
225 Rose Bowden Bowden, Su

112 Holly Bray Bray, Charlotte
195 Molly moffatt Brown, Amanda

182
238
194
25
268
64
60
72
139
209
12
135
269
173

111
215
168
287
261
167
61

193
73
29
244
97

202

191

277
161
10

140
148
125
110

Dunstan Fiber Fresh NEC Christchurch - 24th, 25th February 2024

Back Numbers
by customer

Number & Name

Makaela Bruce
Savannah Bruce
Molly Buist-Brown
Anna Nalder

Viv Butcher

Coco Cameron
Chelsey Cameron
Emily Cammock
Katie Cammock
Paige Campion
Alana Carr

Kate Cavanagh
Zoe Charles

Lucy Charteris

Hollie Clearwater
Pippa Collins
Lindsay Colwell
Larissa Corboy
Tamara Coster
Linda Cotton
Cherie Cournane

Mitchell Cowan
Emily Cowan
Annie Baird
Sophia Daldry

Gussie Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Milly Dampier-
Crossley
Sophie dennett
Lily Ellis

Abbie Doncliff
Katie Doncliff
Kelly Downing
Jess Land
Helen Ensor

Competitor

Bruce , Makaela
Bruce, Savannah
Buist-Brown, Molly
Burns, Pam
Butcher, Viv
Cameron, Casey
Cameron, Chelsey
cammock, emily
cammock, emily
Campion, Paige
Carr, Alana
Cavanagh, Kate
Charles, Zoe

Charteris,
Belindaanddan

Clearwater, Anna
Collins, Maria
Colwell, Lindsay
Corboy, Larissa
Coster, Tamara
cofton, linda

COURNANE,
CHERIE

Cowan, Elisa
Cowan, Elisa
Crabtree, Kirsten
Daldry, Vicky

Dampier-Crossley,
Renee

Dampier-Crossley,
Renee

Dampier-Crossley,
Renee

dennett, angela
Dimmock, Kyla
Doncliff, Suzie
Doncliff, Suzie
Downing, Kelly
Edwards, Caroline
Ensor, Helen
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Number & Name

18

282
127
108
52

199
264
174
141
175
118
36

271
245
123
41

267
260
22

104
255

137
79
231
162
155
90
74
69
198
164
246

116
270
223
65
38
62
189
258
75
181
91
11
128
214
21
222
152
289
288

Amy Evans
Claudia Flaukner
Jesse O'Flaherty
Harry Feast
Carrie Findlay
Nicole Finlay
Tegan Fitzsimon
Lucy flett

Katie Flett

Lucy Florance
Jack Ford

Bella Grace Fountain
Zoe Isabelle Fountain
Sophie Fountain
Jane Fowler
Blaise France
Violet France
Sylvie France
Angela Frewer
Harriet Gardner
Stella Bowles

Kate Geddes
Emma Gillies
Samantha Gillies
Lily Godfrey
Kristina Golubeva
Grace Gormack
Emily Graamans
Dee Grant

Nic Grant

Lily Orange
Sophie Grenville-
Jones

Isabella Grigg
Zoe Groom
Rochelle Groufsky
Danielle Guiver
Billie Hampton
Chris Harris
Melissa Harte-Seidl
Susie Hayward
Emily Henderson
Maisie Holyoake
Grace Hore
Abby Hore
Jessica Hore
Phoebe Howson
Angel Hulston
Riva Hulston
Kiera Inglis

Eva Innes

Zoe Innes

Customer

Evans, Amy
Faulkner, Claudia
Feast, Harry
Feast, Harry
Findlay, Carrie
Finlay, Nicole
Fitzsimon, Tegan
Flett, Grace
Flett, Grace
Florance, Grant
ford, catherine
Fountain, Leigh
Fountain, Leigh
Fountain, Leigh
Fowler, Jane
France, Penny
France, Penny
France, Penny
Frewer, Angela
Gardner, Harriet

Gardner-Bowles,
Chris

Geddes, Jennifer
Gillies, Phillipa
Gillies, Phillipa
Godfrey, Madelene
Golubeva , Kristina
Gormack, Giles
Graamans, Megan
Grant, Dee

Grant, Dee

Greer, Sharyn

Grenville-Jones,
Amanda

Grigg, Jayne
Groom, Zoe
Groufsky, Rochelle
Guiver, Danielle
Hampton, Donna
Harris, Chris
Harte-Seidl, Melissa
hayward, susie
Henderson, Emily
Holyoake, Neil
Hore, Abby

Hore, Abby

Hore, Abby
Howson, Phoebe
Hulston, Karen
Hulston, Karen
Inglis, Karina
Innes, Bernice
Innes, Bernice

26
286
30
163
293
105
252
230
115
114
227
39
285
130
47
48
192
49
42
134
34
183

126
68
98
15
156
57

19
217
54
58
177
92
80
70
17
203
266
122
242
93
56
53
146
157
204
212
143
178

Number & Name

Annabel Innes
Chloe Jacques
Arabella Jarman
Lily Jessep

Anya Johnston
Harriet Jolly
Sophie Vercoe
Samantha Borcovsky
Isabel Moore
Hugo Anderson
Ruby Knightbridge
Billie Hampton
Ellie Jones

Jessie Smith
Brooke Kemp
Caitlyn Kennington
Mina Kingma
Candace Kingsbury
Brent Jury

Kareen Klinac
Ashley Konig
Makayla krahagen

Jess Land

Dayna Lowe
Hanna Lowe
Alysha Lowe

Kylie Lyders
charlize macintosh-
banks

Amy Mackenzie
PJ Mackintosh
Casey Mackintosh
Charlotte Maley
Lulu Maley

Grace Manera
Emma Masefield
Elise Mayberry
Amelia Mayberry
Olivia McFarlane
Tyler McKee
James Rowlands
Sonia Mckerchar
Grace McKnight
Charlie McLean
Carys McNabb
katrina mcpherson
Lana Medder
Olivia Mehrtens
Penelope Mehrtens
Katie Meredith
Lydia Meredith

Competitor

Innes, Helen
Jacques, Chloe
Jarman, Aabella
Jessep, Lily
Johnston, Anya
Jolly, Harriet
Jones, Penny
Jones, Penny
Jones, Penny
Jones, Penny
Jones, Penny
Jones, Penny
Jones, Tash
Kearns, Jo
Kemp, Catherine
Kennington, Caitlyn
Kingma, Mina
Kingsbury, Candace
Klinac, Kareen
Klinac, Kareen
Konig, Ashley

Krahagen , Makayla
rider ( kylie mother

)

Land, Jess

Lowe, Hanna

Lowe, Hanna

Lowe, Sarah
Lyders, Kylie
Macintosh-Banks,
Charlize
Mackenzie, Amy
Mackintosh, Casey
Mackintosh, Casey
Maley, Nicola Shane
Maley, Nicola Shane
Manera, Grace
Masefield , Emma
Mayb, Narissa
Mayb, Narissa
McFarlane, Natasha
Mckee, Tyler
Mckee, Tyler
Mckerchar, Sonia
McKnight, Alecia
McLean, Charlie
Mcnabb, Carys
Mcpherson, Katrina
Medder, Lana
Mehrtens, Penny
Mehrtens, Penny
Meredith, Katie
Meredith, Lydia
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205
35

121
206
40

66

188
210
20

106
197
185
166
154
234
132
235
232
76

94

133
45

265
236
124
247
165
228
71

144
276
102
37

55

184
81

213
274
159
281
23

248
200
207
109
208
262
218
272
170
14

87

Olivia Meyer
Belinda Fleming
Jade Miller

Olivia Mitchell
Billie Ramsay
Darcy Ramsay
Melanie Morris
Paige Muir
Andrew Munro
Harriet Murray
Myla Weiss
Maria O'Connor
Lily Plunkett
Kirsty Ogilvie
Sarah Ormandy
Jorja-Rose Parker
Sarah Parkes
Sarah Bennetts
Emily Peacock
Grace percy
Julia Percy
Bridget Peter
Timothy Richards
Sarah Peterson
Jasmine phillips
Sophie Pickens
Lily Plunkett
Ruby Rae-Wood
Ella Rae-Wood
Katie Readings
Amelia Reveley-Wall
Harper Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds
Casey Reynolds
Margaret Ridley
Emma Riley
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Lily Robotham
Layni Rossiter
Amalia Rowley
Angela Ruddenklau
Sophie Sauer
Nicole Schoneveld
Olivia Schupbach
Hayley Shaw
Olivia Sheehan
Tamara Silcock
Poppy Slater

Zoe Slater

Lola Slaughter
Alissa Slaven
Gemma Smith

Customer

Meyer, Deanne
Millar, Belinda
Miller, Jade
Mitchell, Olivia
Morris, Kelly
Morris, Kelly
Morris, Melanie
Muir, Paige
Munro, Andrew
Murray, Caroline
Neill, Atlantia
O'Connor, Maria
O'Connor, Maria
Ogilvie, Kirsty
Ormandy, Sarah
parker, suzy
Parkes, Sarah
Pattinson, Nychole
Peacock, Emily
Percy, Grace
Percy, Julia

Peter, CathandAsh
Peterson, Sarah
Peterson, Sarah
Phillips, Jasmine
Pickens, Vanessa
Plunkett, Tamara
Rae, Donna

Rae, Donna
Readings, Katie
Reveley, Prudence
Reynolds, Lydia
Reynolds, Lydia
Reynolds, Lydia
Ridley, Margaret
Riley, Carol
Robinson, Candice
Robotham, Sarah
Rossiter, Zara
Rowley, Sara
Ruddenklau, Angela
Sauer, Sarah

Schoneveld, Michelle

Schupbach, Liv
Shaw, Hayley
Sheehan, Donna
Silcock, Tamara
Slater, Jane
Slater, Jane
Slaughter, Lola
Slaven, Rebecka
Smith, Gemma

295
196
100
226
240
249
250
237
229
96
107
63
13
187
24
27

129

290
84
95
257
149
216
150
291
51
251
16
67
31
211
221
176
44
142
119
153
120
138
59
201
101
254
78
292
7
190
145
82
179
151

Number & Name

Anna Smith

Molly Smith

Harley McNaughton
Rosie Smith

Sharn Elliot

sophie smith
Sophie Smith
Sarfia Sparks

sally spicer

Grace Stalker
Harriet Stock
Claudia Studholme
Alison Sutton
Megan Talbot
angus taylor
Anna-Kate Taylor

Competitor

Smith, Katrine
Smith, Molly
Smith, Molly
Smith, Rosie
Smith, Rosie
Smith, sophie
Smith, Wendy
Sparks, Sarfia
Spicer, Sally
stalker, Grace
Stock, Harriet
Studholme, Bridget
Sutton, Alison
Talbot, Megan
Taylor, Gus
Taylor-Brough,
Jessica

Jessica Taylor-Brough Taylor-Brough,

Emily Templeton
Evelyn Thompson
Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Kelly Tyson

Pippa Ussher
kendra van leeuwen
Olivia Mehrtens
Caroline Vavasour
Sophie Vercoe
Alysha Verrall
David Hutton
Arabella Vincent

Paige Wakelin - Noble

Rebecca Wardle
Luella Marusich
Briar Watson
Katie Gerrets
Jackie Wear
Kirstin Wear
Jacquie Webb
Kate Weeber
Charlotte Weir
Nicole White
Harmonie Whitnall
Steffi Whittaker
Emma Gillies
Niamh Wilding
Emily Wilding

Mia Brook

Katie Wilson
Emma wilson
lynley wilson
Kerry Winterbourn

Jessica
Templeton, Emily
Thompson, Jordy
Tulloch, Amanda
Tulloch, Amanda
Tyson, Kelly
Ussher, Deirdre
van leeuwen, Tania
Vavasour, Anna
Vavasour, Anna
Vercoe, Sophie
Verrall, Alysha
Verrall, Alysha
Vincent, Amy
Wakelin, Pip
Wardle, Christina
Wardle, Christina
Watson, Briar
Watson, Terri
Wear, Jackie
Wear, Kirstin
Webb, Jacquie
Weeber, Kate
Weir, Rachael
White, Karen
whitnall, Harmonie
Whittaker, Trace
Whittaker, Trace
Wilding, Sinead
Wilding, Sinead
Wilson, Debbie
Wilson, Leah
Wilson, Leah
Wilson, Lynley
Winterbourn, Kerry
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33

158
180
263
253
89

83

131
219
160

Ashleigh Wood
Lauren Wood
Madeline Woods
Taryn Woolley
Sophie Wright
Georgie Wright
Eva Wylaars
Johanna Wylaars
Quinn Coultts
Lilly Wright

Customer Number & Name

Wood, Diana
Wood, Diana
Woods, Jenny
Woolley, Angela
Wright, Sarah
Wright, Sarah
Wylaars, Pip
Wylaars, Pip
Young, Charlotte
Young, Kylie

Competitor
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